
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2008
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 26-1-1 0 0  0 275415 026405 AMBATTUR 324A5  4 01-2008

 30-1-1 0 0  0 315415 026420 GUINDY 324A5  4 01-2008

 83-1-2 1 0  0 845415 026427 MEENAMBAKKAM 324A5  4 01-2008

 43 3 0 0 3  0 405415 026428 MADRAS NORTH 324A5  4 11-2007

 27 7-5 0 12  0 205415 029825 MADRAS NANDAMBAKKAM 324A5  4 01-2008

 31 4-3 0 7  0 275415 032048 MADRAS PUDUR 324A5  4 01-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205415 032282 MADRAS THIRUMANGALAM 324A5  4 12-2007

 32-1-3 0 2  0 335415 034065 MADRAS PADI-SHENOYNAGAR 324A5  4 01-2008

 47 2-4 0 6  0 455415 035109 MADRAS METRO WEST 324A5  4 01-2008

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85415 035876 MADRAS GEORGE TOWN 324A5  6 10-2007

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285415 036082 MADRAS ASHOK NAGAR 324A5  4 12-2007

 35-3-3 0 0  0 385415 036271 MADRAS CHETPET 324A5  4 01-2008

 22 2-2 2 2  0 205415 037293 MADRAS COSMOPOLITAN 324A5  4 01-2008

 35 6 0 0 6  0 295415 037725 MADRAS ESPLANADE CENTRAL 324A5  4 01-2008

 22-5-6 0 1  0 275415 038224 MADRAS MAMBALAM 324A5  4 11-2007

 33 4 0 0 4  0 295415 041089 MADRAS MANALI 324A5  4 12-2007

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95415 044488 MADRAS GANDHI AVENUE 324A5  6 01-2008

 34-4-4 0 0  0 385415 045241 MADRAS BASIN BRIDGE 324A5  4 01-2008

 66 5-3 0 8  0 615415 046672 MADRAS ROYAPURAM 324A5  4 12-2007

 0-18-18 0 0  0 185415 046904 MADRAS COASTAL TOWN 324A5  6 10-2007

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245415 049717 MADRAS DOVETON SQUARE 324A5  4 01-2008

 20-1-1 0 0  0 215415 050082 MADRAS SHAKTHI 324A5  4 01-2008

 34 3 0 0 3  0 315415 050674 MADRAS CITY 324A5  4 12-2007

 19 3 0 0 3  0 165415 051004 MADRAS TEMPLE CITY 324A5  4 01-2008

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175415 051209 MADRAS MID CITY 324A5  4 12-2007

 19 0-3 0 3  0 195415 051396 MADRAS EDIFICE NEW TOWN 324A5  4 12-2007

 22 6-1 0 6  1 165415 051767 MADRAS GREEN PARK 324A5  4 01-2008

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215415 052021 MADRAS CULTURAL CAPITAL 324A5  4 01-2008

 19-1-1 0 0  0 205415 052240 MADRAS SEA VIEW 324A5  4 01-2008

 19-8-8 0 0  0 275415 056734 MADRAS POES GARDEN 324A5  4 01-2008

 18 1 0 0 1  0 175415 057250 MADRAS BALAJI AVENUE 324A5  4 01-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255415 057259 MADRAS SUN CITY 324A5  4 01-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155415 057741 MADRAS VASANTHAM 324A5  4 01-2008

 0-21-21 0 0  0 215415 060193 MADRAS AALAYAM 324A5  6 11-2007

 10-2-3 0 1  0 125415 060954 MADRAS BRIGHT CITY 324A5  7 01-2008

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225415 061122 CHENNAI PRIDE 324A5  6 10-2007

 19-2-7 0 5  0 215415 061415 MADRAS EXCELLENCE 324A5  4 12-2007

 13 1 0 0 0  1 125415 061897 MADRAS PARRYS 324A5  4 12-2007
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 33 0-1 0 1  0 335415 062112 CHENNAI TOWN 324A5  4 01-2008

 23-2-5 0 3  0 255415 062740 MADRAS ANNAI 324A5  4 12-2007

 36 2-4 0 6  0 345415 063077 MADRAS TECHNOCITY 324A5  4 12-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205415 063159 CHENNAI ANBU TAMIL 324A5  4 12-2007

 22 1 0 0 1  0 215415 063194 CHENNAI MEENAM 324A5  4 08-2007

 20-2-3 0 1  0 225415 063325 CHENNAI NIGHTINGALE 324A5  4 01-2008

 12 1 0 0 1  0 115415 063615 MADRAS ANNANAGAR WEST 324A5  4 12-2007

 23-3-3 0 0  0 265415 064639 CHENNAI BHARATH 324A5  4 12-2007

 0-5-5 0 0  0 55415 064644 CHENNAI CRYSTAL 324A5  6 10-2007

 19-1-1 0 0  0 205415 065186 CHENNAI METRO NORTH 324A5  4 12-2007

 32-1-6 0 5  0 335415 065189 CHENNAI ANNA NAGAR TOWERS 324A5  4 01-2008

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165415 066602 CHENNAI SOUTH POES GARDEN 324A5  4 09-2007

 47 1-1 0 2  0 465415 066606 CHENNAI CROWN 324A5  4 01-2008

 11 8-5 0 13  0 35415 066652 CHENNAI PEACE PARK 324A5  4 12-2007

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185415 067599 CHENNAI MOGAPPAIR 324A5  4 11-2007

 21-1-9 2 6  0 225415 068554 CHENNAI ROSES 324A5  4 12-2007

 0-14-14 0 0  0 145415 068560 CHENNAI VADAPALANI 324A5  6 10-2007

 31 5 0 0 5  0 265415 068568 CHENNAI PADI HEAVEN CITY 324A5  4 01-2008

 13 3-6 0 9  0 105415 076026 CHENNAI EMPIRE CITY 324A5  4 12-2007

 26 6 0 0 6  0 205415 077785 CHENNAI PRIME 324A5  4 01-2008

 20 2 0 0 2  0 185415 077888 CHENNAI SRUTHI 324A5  4 01-2008

 12-3-3 0 0  0 155415 082772 CHENNAI ANNA NAGAR II AVENUE 324A5  4 12-2007

 17-6-7 1 0  0 235415 082775 CHENNAI MYLAI ABHILASHA 324A5  4 01-2008

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85415 083093 CHENNAI BROADWAY SANKARA 324A5  6 10-2007

 11 7 0 0 7  0 45415 083094 CHENNAI ASHOKA AVENUE 324A5  4 09-2007

 21 4 0 0 4  0 175415 083096 CHENNAI SOWCARPET 324A5  4 01-2008

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155415 084335 CHENNAI KASTURIBAI NAGAR 324A5  6 10-2007

 20 2-5 0 7  0 185415 084565 CHENNAI BESANT AVENUE 324A5  4 01-2008

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105415 084778 CHENNAI ANNANAGAR SWARRNAM 324A5  4 01-2008

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125415 085960 CHENNAI SAIDAPET WEST 324A5  4 12-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205415 086118 CHENNAI  BHAJRANG COLLEGE CITY 324A5  6 10-2007

 14 2 0 0 1  1 125415 088704 CHENNAI ROYAPETTAH 324A5  4 01-2008

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175415 088793 CHENNAI AMBATTUR CENTRAL 324A5  4 12-2007

 6 3 0 0 3  0 35415 088845 CHENNAI SHASTRI NAGAR 324A5  4 01-2008

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275415 089220 CHENNAI TWINKLING STARS 324A5  4 09-2007

 13 1 0 0 1  0 125415 097810 CHENNAI HARBOUR 324A5  4 12-2007

 13-8-8 0 0  0 215415 097828 CHENNAI METRO MAHAVEER 324A5  4 12-2007

 21 1-2 0 3  0 205415 098012 CHENNAI LEO RESIDENCY 324A5  4 01-2008

 12-8-8 0 0  0 205415 098013 CHENNAI HEAVEN CITY 324A5  4 01-2008

 11-3-5 0 2  0 145415 098053 CHENNAI GEMINI 324A5  4 01-2008
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 20 20 0 0 20  0 05415 099966 CHENNAI GATEWAY 324A5  4 11-2007

 24 24 0 0 24  0 05415 099967 CHENNAI METRO MATHUR 324A5  4 10-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05415 099968 CHENNAI LAKE VIEW 324A5  4 08-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05415 099969 CHENNAI KUDUMBAM 324A5  4 10-2007

 21 21 0 0 21  0 05415 100861 CHENNAI HI TECH CITY 324A5  5 12-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05415 100935 CHENNAI EVERGREEN 324A5  5 01-2008

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05415 100936 CHENNAI AQUA DESIGNS 324A5  5 01-2008

 25 25 0 4 21  0 05415 100940 CHENNAI GRACEFUL HEARTS 324A5  5 01-2008

 20 20 0 2 18  0 05415 101025 CHENNAI METRO PURASAI 324A5  5 01-2008

 26 26 0 0 26  0 05415 101026 CHENNAI GKM 324A5  5 01-2008

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05415 101027 CHENNAI METRO MOGAPPAIR 324A5  5 01-2008

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05415 101089 CHENNAI BODHI 324A5  5 01-2008

 24 24 0 0 24  0 05415 101096 CHENNAI AYAPPAKKAM 324A5  5 01-2008

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  91  436  3  12 -283  168  1,888 1,720
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5415

Club Date StatusClub Name

035876 STATUS QUO07-2007MADRAS GEORGE TOWN

035876 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007MADRAS GEORGE TOWN

044488 STATUS QUO09-2007MADRAS GANDHI AVENUE

044488 CANCELLED CLUB01-2008MADRAS GANDHI AVENUE

046904 STATUS QUO07-2007MADRAS COASTAL TOWN

046904 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007MADRAS COASTAL TOWN

052021 STATUS QUO07-2007MADRAS CULTURAL CAPITAL

052021 GOOD STANDING12-2007MADRAS CULTURAL CAPITAL

060193 STATUS QUO07-2007MADRAS AALAYAM

060193 CANCELLED CLUB11-2007MADRAS AALAYAM

060954 STATUS QUO07-2007MADRAS BRIGHT CITY

060954 GOOD STANDING09-2007MADRAS BRIGHT CITY

060954 STATUS QUO01-2008MADRAS BRIGHT CITY

061122 STATUS QUO07-2007CHENNAI PRIDE

061122 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CHENNAI PRIDE

064644 STATUS QUO07-2007CHENNAI CRYSTAL

064644 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CHENNAI CRYSTAL

066602 STATUS QUO07-2007CHENNAI SOUTH POES GARDEN

066602 GOOD STANDING09-2007CHENNAI SOUTH POES GARDEN
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068560 STATUS QUO07-2007CHENNAI VADAPALANI

068560 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CHENNAI VADAPALANI

083093 STATUS QUO07-2007CHENNAI BROADWAY SANKARA

083093 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CHENNAI BROADWAY SANKARA

084335 STATUS QUO08-2007CHENNAI KASTURIBAI NAGAR

084335 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CHENNAI KASTURIBAI NAGAR

086118 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CHENNAI  BHAJRANG COLLEGE CITY

088845 STATUS QUO07-2007CHENNAI SHASTRI NAGAR

088845 GOOD STANDING09-2007CHENNAI SHASTRI NAGAR

099966 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2007CHENNAI GATEWAY

099966 GOOD STANDING12-2007CHENNAI GATEWAY

099967 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2007CHENNAI METRO MATHUR

099967 GOOD STANDING12-2007CHENNAI METRO MATHUR

099968 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2007CHENNAI LAKE VIEW

099968 GOOD STANDING12-2007CHENNAI LAKE VIEW

099969 NEWLY CHARTERED10-2007CHENNAI KUDUMBAM

099969 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHENNAI KUDUMBAM

100861 NEWLY CHARTERED12-2007CHENNAI HI TECH CITY

100935 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI EVERGREEN

100936 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI AQUA DESIGNS

100940 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI GRACEFUL HEARTS
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101025 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI METRO PURASAI

101026 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI GKM

101027 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI METRO MOGAPPAIR

101089 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI BODHI

101096 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHENNAI AYAPPAKKAM
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